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Mismatch China   Rate   
Dinner Plate    0.70  
Salad Plate    0.60  
Bowl     0.60  
Dessert/Bread    0.50  
Cup & Saucer Set   1.00  
Serving Piece/Teapot  2.00   
Sugar/Creamer    1.00   
 

Silver    
Candlestick    1.00 
Teapot/Coffee Pot   5.00   
Champagne Bucket   5.00   
Small Tray    5.00   
Large Tray    10.00   
Large Coffee/Tea Samovar  45.00   
Cake Stand    25.00   
Punch Bowl    25.00   
 

Mismatch Glassware/Flatware    
Water glasses    0.50 
Highball Bourbon   0.50 
Cordial    0.50 
Wine glasses    0.50 
Decanters    5.00  
Elegant Flatware 5pc Set  2.00  
(Dinner Fork, Spoon, Knife, Salad Fork, Dessert Fork)    
 

Linen    
Napkins     0.50  
Dolies     10.00   
Quilts/Blankets   15.00   
 

Décor    
Milk Glass Vase      1.00 
LED Candles       2.00 
LED Taper Candles      3.00  
Bird Cage            10.00  
Frames                2.00-10.00  
Misc. Items               1.00-5.00 
 

Furniture  
Vintage/Rustic chair     7.00 
Vintage French Style chair    25.00 
Hutch            100.00 
Singer Table           100.00 
Small Couch          150.00 
Large Couch           185.00 
    

Transport    
Within the County - $75 flat rate 
 

Outside the County (up to 100 miles) 
- $75 rate 
- Plus Mileage = 0.70 per mile 
 

Outside 100 miles 
- $150 rate 
- Plus Mileage = 0.70 per mile 
 

(Transport fees example: Wilmington to "your town" is 200 miles one way = $140 mileage 
+ $150 rate = $290 total transport fees) 
 
  
 



Clean Up    
Washing Fee    75.00   
    
Custom Brooch Bouquets    
Assemble & Service Fee  300.00   
Brooch*    5.00  
(if not supplied by client)   
    
Extras    
Design/Finder Fee       Priced upon request 
   
Setup Fee (If not done by Designer, Caterer, or DIY)- $5 - 15.00 per table*  
   *(Depending on number of guests and number of items) 
 

The value that a client receives from this is that it is tedious work that 
requires a “good eye” and a significant amount of time to make mismatch 
china look amazing. Otherwise mismatch may look busy or distasteful. 

 
Packing Fee (If not done by Designer, Caterer, or DIY)- $5 - 15.00 per table* 

*(Depending on number of guests and number of items) 
 

The value that the client, and/or any vendor, receives from this service is 
a couple extra hands to wipe down and pack up the dishes after the meal of 
the event is complete. Please note that this is not a service for waiting 
tables.  
 

 
 
 

We hope to add flair to your special affair! 
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